
PLATTERS

Chicken strips, calamari steak strips, jalapeño cheese rissoles,
cocktail meatballs & chips, served with sweet chilli sauce

Hideout Platter 

Grandslots Platter 

Bounce Platter 

Havana Platter 

Chicken wings, pork loin ribs, fish sticks & chips
served with sweet chilli mayo 

Chicken wings, chicken strips, calamari & chips
served with sweet chilli mayo 

Chicken strips, calamari steak strips, rump bites & chips
with a sweet chilli mayo 

PIZZAS
A selection of large thin based pizzas

CORPORATE PACKAGES 
PER TABLE OF 8

PER HEAD EXCLUDING SERVICE

2 platters & 2 pizza
3 platters & 2 pizza
4 platters no pizza
4 platters & 2 pizza

R115
R155
R160
R195 

You can choose any of the listed platters
and any  pizza from our standard selection


